Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Policy & Legal Affairs Manager

Water Resources Manager

Administrative Manager

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Water Resources Tech.

Board Administrative Assist.

Administrative Assistant |

Regulatory Specialist

Regulatory Specialist

Special District

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$237,618

$212,274

$139,443

$125,334

$63,402

$58,995

$57,697

$56,473

$50,951

$36,374

$18,623

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,286

$33,208

$48,292

$46,415

$20,518

$23,417

$29,170

$16,627

$29,625

$19,158

$7,732



