Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$237,618	\$63,286
Policy & Legal Affairs Manager		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$212,274	\$33,208
Water Resources Manager		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$139,443	\$48,292
Administrative Manager		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$125,334	\$46,415
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$63,402	\$20,518
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$58,995	\$23,417
Water Resources Tech.		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$57,697	\$29,170
Board Administrative Assist.		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$56,473	\$16,627
Administrative Assistant I		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$50,951	\$29,625
Regulatory Specialist		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$36,374	\$19,158
Regulatory Specialist		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$18,623	\$7,732